229

233

241

247
246

240

228

231

235

242

239

244

Namn
Bergh Clara

Bergh Elsa

Berglin Joppe

Bergqvist Emma
Blomqvist Alexandra

Edin Wilja

Florén Frida

Gronlund Isabelle

Jonasson Agnes

Larsson Elsa

Modin Maja

Mansson Viking

Vasteras
Meet

D

‘www.vasterassim.nu

Deltagare per klubb

Njurunda Simsallskap

Fodd Licens Klubb
2004 AD0404 NJURUNDA

2002 AG7202 NJURUNDA

2006 AA8706

NJURUNDA

2008 AG7208
2007 AL8807

NJURUNDA
NJURUNDA

2006 AR0606 NJURUNDA

2004 AB1404 NJURUNDA

2004 AR7604 NJURUNDA

2005 AQ9805

NJURUNDA

2008 AG9208

NJURUNDA

2008 AG5408 NJURUNDA

2008 AA9708 NJURUNDA

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 5, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(011, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(J13, 200m Frisim Damer
(317, 100m Frisim Damer
(323, 400m Frisim Damer
(725, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 1, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(J 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(021, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(06, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 24, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 9, 400m Medley Damer
(3 15, 200m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 3, 200m Medley Damer
(JRES 7, 800m Frisim Damer
(39, 400m Medley Damer
(3 19, 1500m Frisim Damer
(3 23, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(J 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 21, 200m Bréstsim Damer
(3 5, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(33, 200m Medley Damer
(3 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(3J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(021, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(O RES 6, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(0 26, 100m Brostsim Herrar

2023-03-17 18:17:41

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Vasteras Tidtagning

Sida 1/2

2:32.61
1:11.50
2:12.68
1:00.64
4:46.75
1:09.10
1:11.84
2:11.99
1:01.33
2:36.75
1:09.65
3:04.13
1:01.28
2:41.09
1:03.89
1:07.10
1:17.06
5:55.06
2:52.57
1:15.32
2:34.40
9:58.05
5:23.99
18:28.28
4:46.30
1:20.07
2:15.93
1:02.97
1:15.32
1:15.70
2:16.37
1:03.60
2:45.64
2:49.80
1:15.25
1:10.09
1:20.03
1:19.17
2:39.09
2:21.13
1:03.23
3:01.73
1:14.12
3:04.10
1:08.27
1:32.11



243

230

237

236

234

238

568

245

248

232

Namn
Nordberg Hanna

Sjoberg Linnea

Sjokvist Samuel

Stréombom Tyra

Stromsoe Sara

Sundholm Emilia

Sundholm Ida

Taljsten Elis

Taljsten Joel

Oberg Elise

Vasteras
Meet

D

‘www.vasterassim.nu

Fodd Licens Klubb
2009 AP3409 NJURUNDA

2006 AN8806 NJURUNDA

2005 AQO705 NJURUNDA

2004 AM3804 NJURUNDA

2006 AV2406 NJURUNDA

2007 AG8807 NJURUNDA

2005 AG2205 NJURUNDA

2008 AA8708 NJURUNDA

2007 AC6507 NJURUNDA

2002 AE8402 NJURUNDA

Deltagare per klubb

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 3, 200m Medley Damer
(3 15, 200m Fjarilsim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 3, 200m Medley Damer
(J 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 23, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(06, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 12, 200m Fjarilsim Herrar
(014, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 24, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 26, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 11, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(021, 200m Brostsim Damer
(O 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 23, 400m Frisim Damer

(3 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(3J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 4, 400m Frisim Herrar

(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J 14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 22, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 6, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(3 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(0 26, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 5, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(J 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 23, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer

2023-03-17 18:17:41

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Vasteras Tidtagning

Sida 2/2

2:54.58
2:45.23
1:09.01
1:17.53
2:38.56
2:15.12
1:02.89
4:50.04
1:03.07
2:42.21

58.50
2:27.74
2:11.32
2:25.16
1:14.57
1:15.46
1:15.46
1:03.37
2:41.90
1:16.10
2:10.82

58.77
4:49.35

2:14.55
1:03.28
1:11.23
4:49.22
1:01.87
2:20.89
1:10.67
3:04.18
2:51.01
1:01.87
1:13.67
2:17.88
1:03.77

59.32
4:30.56
1:04.17



